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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Dorothy Garcia268
Sugar Land

9.375 9.650 9.4009.325 37.750
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Kenda ll Brunson163
Thunder Elite

8.850 9.300 9.1259.425 36.700
7T 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Anastas ia  Anderson291
A IM

8.950 9.075 8.6009.300 35.925
5 4 8 13 3 

3 

Am ber Lu159
Champions A cademy

8.350 9.200 8.9009.400 35.850
12 3 4T 8T 4 

4 

Car lee  Be thune206
Pearland Elite

8.400 8.550 9.2009.650 35.800
10T 7 2 3 5T

5T

Jaydee  De  Luna348
Love

8.300 8.850 9.2509.400 35.800
13 5 4T 2 5T

5T

S kyle r  Cooper305
Cypress

9.150 8.825 9.1508.450 35.575
2 6 16 4 7 

7 

Lyla  Ga lvan280
Iron C ross

9.025 8.300 9.1258.800 35.250
4 11 15 5T 8 

8 

O livia  Zam ora248
Ref lex  PGA

8.850 8.200 8.8009.375 35.225
7T 12 6 11 9 

9 

Leah Gonza lez281
Iron C ross

8.900 7.750 8.8259.675 35.150
6 15 1 10 10 

10 

M organ T aylor236
Max imum A thlet ics

8.400 8.350 9.1009.275 35.125
10T 10 9 7 11 

11 

Annie  Daughdr ill279
Iron C ross

8.575 8.500 8.7509.100 34.925
9 8T 12 12 12 

12 

Addison Gaspard307
Cypress

8.125 8.500 8.9009.200 34.725
16 8T 10 8T 13 

13 

Haniah Yesufu161
Champions A cademy

9.125 7.800 8.2008.950 34.075
3 14 13T 16 14 

14 

La ila  Corbin351
Powersports TX

8.250 8.175 8.5009.125 34.050
14 13 11 15 15 

15 

Payton Lynch181
RB Kingwood

8.150 6.100 8.5508.950 31.750
15 16 13T 14 16 

16 
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